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Hedgesville (West Virginia, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Arrowhead
Ridge

Auction Opens. Fri, Jul 155:15pm ET

Lot

0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241

Title

Diamondback Bike-B
Diamondback Bike-B
Bike Rack and Pump-B
CDs and more-A

Slide Projector-A
Scanner and Camera-A
Vinyl-B

Kitchen Table-B

Sega Arcade Cabinet-C
Pinball Machine-C
Kitchen Appliances-A
Wall Clock-A

Cuckaoo Clock-A

Card Table-B

Speakers and Clock-A
Teapots and more-A
Side Table and more-B
Baskets and more-A
Vanity accessories-A
Lenox and more-A
Kitchen Accessories-A
Glass and Sterling-B
Glass Decor-B
Ceramic Decor-A
Signed Art-B

Signed Art-B
Christmas Decor-B
Christmas Decor-B
Holiday Decor-B
Throw Pillows and more-A
Hand Painted Table-B
Vintage Dictionary and Print-A

Auction Closes: Fri, Jul 22 7.00pm ET

Lot

0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0266

Title

Lamp-B

Cast Iron and more-A
Dickens Village-A
Silver-plate-A

Snowmen and More-A
Snowmen and more-A
Snowman Decor-A
Origina Art-B

Decoys-B

Waterford-A

Plates and more-A
Lamps-A

Decorative Sleighs and more-B
Origina Christmas Art-A
Christmas Decor-A
Rug-B

Antique Milk Bench-B
Golf Bag cart and more-B
China Set-A

Christmas Glass-A
Christmas Party-A
Christmas Decor-A

Lift Top Desk-B
Americana Art-A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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